
Mav 2025 - Court Activitu Detail Report - Appointment

Period: May 2025 through May 2025

County

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell
Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Report
Year
2025

Judge

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R
Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

court l"J,if
County Court 5
at Law
County Court 5
at Law

County Court 5

at Law

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court
Court

Court

Cou rt

Cou rt

Court

Court

Court

Court

2025

2025

5 2025

2025

2025

2025

2025
2025

2025

ZUZ'

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Case Number

25PR-00430

25GR-00231

25GR-00233

24CR-50739

23CR-50375

25CR-51122

25CR-51 105

25CR-5'l 1 15
25CR-51 108

25CR-51 133

47677

49654

25CR-51146

24CR-50779

25CR-51064

24CR-50567

KALIE WARD

THERESA SALINAS

Appointee
Bar

24006079

24006079

5857170

0079487 5

24108182

24038885

24037401

Case Style

IN THE ESTATE OF CHRISTOPHER CODY
SAMFORD, DECEASED
IN THE MATTER OF CURTIS ADAMS, AN
INCAPACITATED PERSON

IN THE MATTER OF DEBRA L, DELEON, AN
INCAPACITATED PERSON

GEORGE RODRIGUEZ JR,

Appointee Appointee Appointee
First Name Last Name Position
Hollis Burklund Attorney ad

litem
Hollis Burklund Attorney ad

litem

Lucy Dietz Attorney ad
litem

Colin Wise AttorneyCounty
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law
County
County
at Law
Cou nty
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law

5

5

5

5

5

5

ANGEL SNODGRASS

NIYAH HYDER
MARISA TOVAR

JULISSA GUTIERREZ

BAILEY LANE FLEMING

SONNA NICOLE CRAY

HERVER GARCIA REYES

SAMANTHA BOHANNON

VELIA DELAROSA

HARRY DANIEL HERNANDEZ

David

Paul

Mendoza

Evans

Rowan

Rowan
Evans

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Barbara

24037 401
24038885

24096369

24144096

24038885

07631355

24014222

1 3454000

24079518

Barbara
Paul

Peter

Clayton

Paul

Carlos

Victorea

Dan

Ryan

Reed Attorney

Reese Attorney

Evans Attorney

Garcia Attorney

Brown Attorney

Mccorma Attorney
ck
Vickers Attorney

Date / Time printed: 6/4/2025 1:15:27 PM Page: 1



Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

County
at Law

County
at Law
County
at Law

County
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law
County
at Law

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Cou rt

Court

Court

Court

Court

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Clifford

Mike

Mike

Carlos

Colin

Ryan

Clifford

Mike

Barbara

Paul

Mccorma
ck

Luna

Luna

Garcia

Wise

Vickers

Mccorma
ck
Luna

Rowan

Evans

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

5

5

5

6

5

5

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

25CR-51126

25CR-51174

48992

25CR-51135

49090

427 55

24CR-50965

25CR-51161

25CR-51177 & 25CR=51178 ARMANDO ZAPATA JR

24CR-50964 SOLANA GUERRERO

IRENE RIOJAS GARCIA

ANGELICA ALVAREZ

LAUREN DAVIDA YANEZ

JACOB ADAM CORTINA

JESUS GIOVANNI PADIERNA-SANCH EZ

LEOPALD RODRIGUEZ-MATA

LANCE GUERRERO

BILLY WAYNE HOPE 111

00792683

12689750

12689750

0763'1355

0079487 5

24079518

00792683

12689750

24037401

24038885
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May 2025 - Court Activity Detail Report - Fees

Period: May 2025 through May 2025

County Court

Caldwell County Court
at Law

Report Report
Month Year

5 2025

Judge

Hicks , R

Appoint
ee First
Name

Tillie

James

Hollis

Colin

Dan

Victorea

Victorea

Colin

Colin

Colin

Dan

Carlos

Paul

Philip

Appointee
Last Name

Luke

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

5 2025 Fees Hicks, R

5 2025 Fees Hicks, R

5 2025 Fees Hicks, R

2025 Fees Hicks

case Number Gase style APPointee
Bar

24PR-00292 IN THE ESTATE OF SYLVIA 24062863
VALENCIA MORAKS,
DECEASED

24PR-00345 IN THE ESTATE OF WILLIE 24077224
VIRGIL HENDERSHOT JR.
DECEASED

24PR-00322 IN THE ESTATE OF 24006079
REGINALD WADE,
DECEASED

25GR-OO23O IN THE GUARDIANSHIP OF 00794875
GARY DANIEL, AN
INCAPACITATED PERSON

R 24CR-50798 LEONARD LOPEZ

Activity
Type

Fees

Approval Fee
Date Source

0510612025 Estate

Fee Hours Billed
Amount Billed Expenses

1,OOO.OO O 1,OOO.OO

840.00 0 840.00

750.00 0 750.00

Caldwell County Court
at Law

Caldwell County Court
at Law

Caldwell County Court
at Law

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law

1 3454000

24014222

24014222

00794875

00794875

00794875

1 3454000

07631 355

24038885

24049240

Norman

Burklund

Wise

McCormack

Brown

Brown

Wise

Wise

Wise

McCormack

Garcia

Evans

Turner

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

o5t01t2025

05t01t2025

05t01t2025

05t07t2025

05t07t2025

05t14t2025

05t14t2025

05t15t2025

05t15t2025

05t16t2025

1,820.00

900.00

450.00

550.00

500.00

400.00

1,500.00

13,000.00

800.00

300.00

400.00

0 1,820.00

0 900.00

0 450.00

0 550.00

0 500.00

0 400.00

21 1,500.00

16 1,300.00

0 800.00

0 300.00

0 400.00

Attorney ad 0510612025 Estate
litem

Attorney ad 0512712025 Estate
litem

Attorney ad 0512712025 Estate
litem

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Hicks

Hicks

Hicks

Hicks

Hicks

Hicks

Hicks

Hicks

Hicks

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

25CR-51098

25CR-51141

477727

24CR-50739

24CR-50779

48925

491 03

49654

24CR-50851

BRIAN GONZALES

CARLOS GOMEZ

ROBERT OLIVES

GEORGE RODRIGUEZ JR.

SAMANTHA BOHANNON

RICARDO A. VILLARREAL

LUIS GUSTAVO
ESCARENO-PEREZ
SONNA NICOLE CRAY

JOSEPH GONZALES

Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant

Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
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Caldwell County Court
at Law

2025 Fees

2025 Fees

2025 Fees

0511612025 Defend
ant

0512712025 Defend
ant

0512912025 Defend
ant

0512912025 Defend
ant

505.00 0 505.005

5

5

Hicks, R 24CR-50943 ANTHONY FUENTES

Hicks , R 49166 ANTHONY TREJO

Hicks , R 49373 ALAN GREEN

07138900 Allison Lanty Attorney

600.00 0

550.00 0

700.00

Caldwell County Court

Caldwell
at Law
County Court
at Law

24014222 Victorea Brown

24096369 Peter Reed

Reed

Attorney

Attorney

600.00

550.00

700.00Caldwell County Court
at Law

5 2025 Fees Hicks , R 24CR-50768 JOSE AGUIRRE-CHAVEZ 24096369 Peter Attorney 0
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